
Dates where Bookshop and Uniform Vendor is Available in School 

During Nov – Dec 2023 

Date Day Time  Remarks 

28/11/2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm For self-collection 
only.  
 
Not for walk-in 
purchase. 
 
Please make booking 
and payment through 
vendor’s website.  

29/11/2023 Wednesday 9am – 3pm 

1/12/2023 Friday 9am – 3pm 

5/12/2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm 

7/12/2023 Thursday 9am – 3pm 

15/12/2023 Friday 9am – 3pm For self-collection 
only.  
 
Not for walk-in 
purchase. 
 
Please make booking 
and payment through 
vendor’s website. 
 
28/12/2023 – No 
uniform vendor 

18/12/2023 Monday 9am – 3pm 

20/12/2023 Wednesday 9am – 3pm 

22/12/2023 Friday 9am – 3pm 

26/12/2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm 

27/12/2023 Wednesday 9am – 3pm 

28/12/2023 Thursday 9am – 3pm 

 

Bookshop – www.pacificbookstores.com 

Orders start from 6 Nov 2023. Orders close on 15 Dec 2023. 

 

Uniform - www.euniforms.com.sg  

Orders start from 20 Oct 2023. Orders close on 15 Dec 2023.  

P1 (2024) Orders close on 19 Nov 2023 if you wish to collect between 28 – 29 Nov 

2023. 

P1 (2024) Parents must buy ($6 for 5 pieces) and collect pre-printed nametag for your 

child on self-collection dates.   

http://www.pacificbookstores.com/
http://www.euniforms.com.sg/

